
Soft drinks

Cola / zero

Seven-up

Fanta

Sparkling water

Still water 

Apple juice

Cassis

Jus d’ orange

Chocomel

Fristi

Milk per glass

Beers

Draft beer

Affligem Blond

Affligem White

Affligem Double (Dark)

Affligem Triple (Strong)

Robuust (Local)

Texel Beer (Local)

Liefmanns (Cherry)

Heineken 0.0 per fles

wines

White wine per glass

White wine per bottle

Red wine per glass

Red wine per bottle

Hot drinks

Tea

Espresso

Coffee

Cappuccino

Latte macchiato

Coffee with milk

Hot chocolate with fresh cream

Desserts

Ice cream with fresh cream

Apple pie with fresh cream

Irish coffee (with whisky)

French coffee (with grand marnier)

Spanish coffee (with tia maria)

Restaurant de Koe        Haven 26, 1131 ER Volendam        0299 - 363 405        pieterjonk@hetnet.nl

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

2,50

2,50

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

4,50

22,00

4,50

22,00

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

3,00

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,50

4,00

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€

€

4,00

4,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 



Menu’s

Beef steak 
served with baked potatoes 
and salad

Chicken saté 
served with baked potatoes, 
kroepoek and salad

Chicken schnitzel 
served with baked potatoes and 
salad

Fish filet 
served with baked potatoes 
and salad

Croquette with fries 
served with mayonaise 
and mustard

Frikandel with fries 
served with mayonaise 
and ketchup

Portion fries

Sandwiches

Sandwich cheese

Sandwich ham

Sandwich frikandel

Sandwich meatball

Sandwich croquette 2 slices 
of bread and 2 croquettes 
with mustard

Sandwich healthy ham/cheese/
lettuce/tomato/pickle/egg

Hamburger served with fries 
and salad

Hamburger vegetarian served 
with fries and salad

Sandwich smoked salmon 
served with toast, capers and 
red onion

Sandwich smoked eal
served with toast

Uitsmijter

Uitsmijter ham 
2 slices bread and 3 eggs

Uitsmijter cheese 
2 slices bread and 3 eggs

Uitsmijter ham / cheese 
2 slices bread and 3 eggs

Toast

Tosti cheese

Tosti cheese/tomato

Tosti ham/cheese

Tosti hawai
ham/cheese/pineapple

Restaurant de Koe        Haven 26, 1131 ER Volendam        0299 - 363 405        pieterjonk@hetnet.nl

17,00

17,00

17,00

16,00

8,00

8,00

5,00

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€ 

€

7,50

7,50

8,00

€ 

€ 

€ 

4,00

4,00

7,00

7,00

€ 

€ 

€ 

€

8,00

8,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

 16,00

€

€ 

€ 

€

€ 

€

4,50

5,00

5,00

6,00

€ 

€ 

€ 

€



Pancakes

Natural pancake

Natural pancake 
with jelly

Natural pancake 
with chocolate sprinklers

Natural pancake 
with nutella

Natural pancake 
with ham

Natural pancake 
with cheese

Natural pancake 
with pineapple

Natural pancake 
with banana

Natural pancake 
with bacon

Natural pancake 
with ice cream

Natural pancake 
with fresh cream

Natural pancake 
with egg liquor

Natural pancake 
with rum

Small bites

Bitterballen
8 pieces

Bittergarnituur
8 pieces

Chicken nuggets
8 pieces

Restaurant de Koe        Haven 26, 1131 ER Volendam        0299 - 363 405        pieterjonk@hetnet.nl

8,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

€ 

€ 

€ 

€

€ 

€

€ 

€

€

€

€ 

€

€

6,00

6,00

6,00

€ 

€ 

€ 


