

SOFT DRINKS

Cola / zero	€	3,00
Seven-up	€	3,00
Fanta	€	3,00
Sparkling water	€	3,00
Still water	€	3,00
Apple juice	€	3,00
Cassis	€	3,00
Jus d' orange	€	3,00
Chocomel	€	3,00
Fristi	€	3,00
Milk per glass	€	2,00

HOT DRINKS

Tea	€	2,50
Espresso	€	2,50
Coffee	€	3,00
Cappuccino	€	3,00
Latte macchiato	€	3,00
Coffee with milk	€	3,00
Hot chocolate with fresh cream	€	3,00

WINES

White wine per glass	€ 4,50
White wine per bottle	€ 22,00
Red wine per glass	€ 4,50
Red wine per bottle	€ 22,00

BEERS

Draft beer	€ 3,00
Affligem Blond	€ 4,50
Affligem White	€ 4,50
Affligem Double (Dark)	€ 4,50
Affligem Triple (Strong)	€ 4,50
Robuust (Local)	€ 4,50
Texel Beer (Local)	€ 4,50
Liefmanns (Cherry)	€ 4,50
Heineken O.O per fles	€ 4.00

DESSERTS

Ice cream with fresh cream	€	4,00
Apple pie with fresh cream	€	4,00
Irish coffee (with whisky)	€	8,00
French coffee (with grand marnier)	€	8,00
Spanish coffee (with tia maria)	€	8,00



MENU'S

Beef steak served with baked potatoes and salad		€	17,00
Chicken saté served with baked potatoes, kroepoek and salad		€	17,00
Chicken schnitzel served with baked potatoes and salad		€	17,00
Fish filet served with baked potatoes and salad		€	16,00
Croquette with fries served with mayonaise and mustard	-	€	8,00
Frikandel with fries served with mayonaise and ketchup		€	8,00
Portion fries		€	5,00

UITSMIJTER

Uitsmijter ham 2 slices bread and 3 eggs	€	7,50
Uitsmijter cheese 2 slices bread and 3 eggs	€	7,50
Uitsmijter ham / cheese 2 slices bread and 3 eggs	€	8,00

SANDWICHES

Sandwich cheese	€	4,00
Sandwich ham	€	4,00
Sandwich frikandel	€	7,00
Sandwich meatball	€	7,00
Sandwich croquette 2 slices of bread and 2 croquettes with mustard	€	8,00
Sandwich healthy ham/cheese/ lettuce/tomato/pickle/egg	€	8,00
Hamburger served with fries and salad	€	16,00
Hamburger vegetarian served with fries and salad	€	16,00
Sandwich smoked salmon served with toast, capers and red onion	€	16,00
Sandwich smoked eal served with toast	€	16,00

TOAST

Tosti cheese	€	4,50
Tosti cheese/tomato	€	5,00
Tosti ham/cheese	€	5,00
Tosti hawai	€	6,00
ham/cheese/pineapple		



PANCAKES

Natural pancake		€	8,00
Natural pancake with jelly		€	9,00
Natural pancake with chocolate sprinklers		€	9,00
Natural pancake with nutella		€	9,00
Natural pancake with ham		€	9,00
Natural pancake with cheese		€	9,00
Natural pancake with pineapple	-	€	9,00
Natural pancake with banana		€	9,00
Natural pancake with bacon		€	9,00
Natural pancake with ice cream		€	9,00
Natural pancake with fresh cream		€	9,00
Natural pancake with egg liquor		€	9,00
Natural pancake		€	9,00

SMALL BITES

Bitterballen 8 pieces	€	6,00
Bittergarnituur 8 pieces	€	6,00
Chicken nuggets 8 pieces	€	6,00

with rum